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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erin Delong1629
West Coast

9.150 9.425 9.1009.250 36.925
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Imogen Rogers1636
West Coast

9.050 9.225 9.2259.350 36.850
3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Hailey Eberhart1663
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.375 9.1258.600 36.300
1 2 7T 2 3 

3 

Natalie Wetzel1609
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.200 8.7509.175 36.125
4T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Adhiti Pandian1633
West Coast

9.000 9.025 8.7009.225 35.950
4T 7 3 7 5 

5 

Katie Paterson1664
Flip 2 It

8.975 9.150 8.8008.600 35.525
6 5 7T 4T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Crevier1654
Rock Solid

8.850 8.700 8.8009.150 35.500
8 10 5 4T 7 

7 

Alexia Oltramare1610
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 9.050 8.5508.400 34.825
9 6 11 8 8 

8 

Kaytlin Heinz1651
Flips USA

8.600 9.000 8.1008.350 34.050
11 8 12 9 9 

9 

Maia Discala1613
USA Elite

8.900 8.500 7.4758.950 33.825
7 11 6 11 10 

10 

Nelia Rose1669
Gold Country

8.800 8.100 7.5258.600 33.025
10 12 7T 10 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Acosta1614
USA Elite

8.425 8.750 7.2508.450 32.875
12 9 10 12 12 

12 
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